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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin-Cty Ag Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

10/14/19 290,184 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Saldana, Ruben 17,411

Admin-Cty Ag: Total Dept Award Amount - $17,411 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 297,504 AL-RSRCH-AGED *Archer, Holli 148,752

Murphrey, Theresa 148,752

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 09/20/19 59,943 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Strong Jr, Robert 10,190

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $307,694 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agricultural Economics USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/30/18 45,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Ribera, L 45,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/15/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Benavidez, Justin 12,500

Anderson, David 12,500

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Capps, Oral 20,000

Usda - Agriculture Marketing Service 09/30/19 73,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *McCarl, Bruce 73,000

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

10/14/19 290,184 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Zapata Raudale, Samuel 23,215

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $186,215 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Animal Science USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 09/20/19 59,943 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Arnold, Ashley 1,199

Riley, Ray 1,199

Smith, Stephen 1,199

Cross, H Russell 1,199

Gehring, Kerri 1,199

Osburn, Wesley 1,199

Miller, Rhonda 1,199

Griffin, Davey 1,199



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:50 Monday, June 22, 2020 2

Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,592 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Biochemistry & Biophysics DHHS-NIH-National Institute of General
Medical Science

09/01/19 159,215 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Cho, Jae 159,215

IDbyDNA, Inc 06/01/19 23,018 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Liu, Mei 11,509

Young, Ryland 11,509

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

07/15/19 294,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM He, Ping 58,800

Cancer Prevention and Research Institute of
Texas

08/31/19 200,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Pellois, Jean-Philippe 200,000

DHHS-NIH-National Institute of General
Medical Science

09/20/19 1,348,056 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Rye, Hays 674,028

Kurouski, Dzmitry 674,028

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,789,089 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Biological & Agricultural Eng USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/01/17 40,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Mohanty, Binayak 40,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/18 180,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 90,000

King, Maria 45,000

Hardin, Robert 45,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Porter, Dana 3,985

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $223,985 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 09/20/19 59,943 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Skaff, Rebecca 19,481

McWhorter, George 19,481

Hale, Daniel 1,199

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $40,161 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Ecosystem Science And
Management

ATTAIN, LLC 08/01/15 60,000 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Srinivasan, Raghavan 60,000
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Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Award Amount - $60,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology Vita Bee Health 09/01/19 9,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 9,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 153,777 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Teel, Pete 51,269

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 499,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Adelman, Zachary 249,500

Myles, Kevin 249,500

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 240,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Teel, Pete 240,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 04/01/19 40,212 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tamborindeguy Camacho,
Cecilia

20,106

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $819,375 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics
Core

National Science Foundation 07/01/19 35,000 TAMU-URES Ghaffari, Noushin 35,000

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core: Total Dept Award Amount - $35,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Horticultural Science USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Wallace, Russell 7,970

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 04/01/19 40,212 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Levy, Julien 20,106

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $28,076 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Inst Countermeasures
Bioterrorism

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 09/15/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Ellis, Dee 12,500

Engleking, Heather 12,500

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 540,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Ellis, Dee 135,000

Engleking, Heather 135,000

Cochran, Matthew 135,000

Culp, Susan 135,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 600,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Ellis, Dee 120,000

Engleking, Heather 120,000
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Culp, Susan 120,000

Ptaschinski, Maryn 120,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 375,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Ellis, Dee 375,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 407,500 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Ellis, Dee 101,875

Engleking, Heather 101,875

Culp, Susan 101,875

Ptaschinski, Maryn 101,875

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,827,500 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 10/09/19 184,530 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 36,906

Meierhofer, Melissa 36,906

Leivers, Samantha Jane 36,906

Pierce, Brian 36,906

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/27/19 260,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 247,000

Montalvo, Andrea 13,000

University of Texas System - University Lands 09/01/19 25,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 25,000

University of Texas System - University Lands 09/01/19 49,500 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 49,500

University of Texas System - University Lands 09/01/19 35,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 35,000

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/30/19 181,300 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 181,300

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $698,424 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

Institute Plant
Genomics & Biotechn

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 15,000 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Rathore, Keerti 15,000

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn: Total Dept Award Amount - $15,000 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Nutrition And Food Science DHHS-NIH-National Center for Complementary
and Alternative Medicine

09/26/19 150,000 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Chapkin, Robert 75,000
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DHHS-NIH-National Institute of Diabetes and
Digestive and Kidney Disorders

09/12/19 1,440,933 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Guo, Shaodong 489,917

Sun, Yuxiang 475,508

DHHS-NIH-National Institute On Aging 09/30/19 429,309 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Chapkin, Robert 141,672

Sun, Yuxiang 141,672

*Wu, Chia Shan 145,965

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,469,734 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Office Of The State Chemist DHHS-Food and Drug Administration 09/30/18 272,390 AL-RSRCH-OTSC Sasser, Mary 136,195

*Herrman, Timothy 136,195

USDA-Food Safety and Inspection Service 09/30/19 80,000 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 80,000

Office Of The State Chemist: Total Dept Award Amount - $352,390 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology The Conard-Pyle Company (Dba Star Roses 10/01/19 55,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Verchot, Jeanmarie 55,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 40,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Chappell, Thomas 40,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/15/19 294,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Shan, Libo 58,800

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Obasa, Kehinde 3,985

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $157,785 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Poultry Science Phileo-Lesaffre Animal Care 07/01/19 60,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Bailey, Christopher 60,000

Tracer Minerals, Llc 09/01/19 24,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Bailey, Christopher 24,000

Battelle Memorial Institute 09/19/19 322,438 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Pillai, Suresh 322,438

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $406,438 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Soil & Crop Science USDA - Agricultural Research Service 08/24/15 20,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

20,000

University Of Illinois 06/01/18 36,725 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rooney, William 36,725

Department of Energy 10/01/18 4,999,540 AL-RSRCH-BEAU Rooney, William 749,931
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USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/15/19 294,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Hague, Steven 58,800

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Bell, Jourdan 27,897

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 5,848 AL-RSRCH-VERN Kimura, Emi 1,462

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Associat 09/01/19 10,802 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Ibrahim, Amir 1,793

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 24,750 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Ibrahim, Amir 4,950

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 148,829 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Murray, Seth 148,829

Monsanto Company 09/01/19 2,016 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 2,016

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,052,403 Dept Award Count - 9 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Texas Water Resources
Institute

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Tracy, John 91,661

Moore, Jaroy 3,985

Auvermann, Brent 3,985

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 10/08/19 292,401 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 274,857

Tracy, John 17,544

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 10/14/19 290,184 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 200,227

Tracy, John 20,313

Flores, Jaime 29,018

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $641,590 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Vet Integrative Biosciences
(Vtan)

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 01/17/17 1,225 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 1,225

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $1,225 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Small Animal
Medicine & Surgery

Playology, Llc 08/15/19 9,090 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Vemulapalli, Tracy 9,090

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,090 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:50 Monday, June 22, 2020 7

Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date
Total Award

Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Veterinary Pathobiology Zoetis 07/01/19 348,969 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Nabity, Mary 348,969

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/01/19 485,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 485,000

DHHS-NIH-National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and
Kidney Disorders

09/12/19 1,440,933 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Threadgill, David 475,508

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 600,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Esteve-Gasent, Maria 120,000

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,429,477 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Veterinary
Phys & Pharm

DHHS-NIH-National Center for Complementary and
Alternative Medicine

09/26/19 150,000 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Safe, Stephen 75,000

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Award Amount - $75,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Wildlife & Fisheries DOI-National Park Service 05/01/16 18,926 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Morrison, Michael 18,926

University Of Nebraska - Lincoln 06/01/19 25,000 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Grant, William 20,000

Koralewski, Tomasz 2,500

Wang, Hsiaohsuan 2,500

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 10/09/19 184,530 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 36,906

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 153,777 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Wang, Hsiaohsuan 51,254

Grant, William 51,254

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Award Amount - $183,340 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Amarillo USDA - Agricultural Research Service 05/01/16 60,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Jennings, Jenny 60,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Marek, Thomas 79,705

Xue, Qingwu 71,734

Szczepaniec, Adrianna 7,970

Rush, Charles 55,794

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Associat 09/01/19 10,802 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 1,793

*Chu, Chenggen 1,804
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Rudd, Jackie 1,804

Liu, Shuyu 1,804

Liu, Xiaoxiao 1,804

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 24,750 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 4,950

Rudd, Jackie 4,950

*Liu, Shuyu 4,950

Chu, Chenggen 4,950

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 52,200 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 26,100

Devkota, Ravindra 26,100

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 9,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 9,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/19 12,500 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Marek, Thomas 6,250

*Xue, Qingwu 6,250

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/19 3,967 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Xue, Qingwu 3,967

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $381,679 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 7

Beaumont Department of Energy 10/01/18 4,999,540 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Wilson, Lloyd 999,908

Dou, Fugen 999,908

Yang, Yubin 1,499,862

Beaumont: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,499,678 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

El Paso El Paso Water Utilities 10/23/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Ganjegunte Keshava, Murthy 50,000

Virginia Tech University 10/15/19 16,995 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 16,995

El Paso: Total Dept Award Amount - $66,995 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Lubbock USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/15/19 294,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Dever, Jane 58,800

Wheeler, Terry 58,800



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:50 Monday, June 22, 2020 9

Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date
Total Award

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Dever, Jane 15,941

BASF Corporation 08/25/19 5,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 5,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 05/01/19 85,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 85,000

Basf Corporation 04/01/19 40,300 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 40,300

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $263,841 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Uvalde Novihum Technologies GmbH 04/01/16 60,000 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Leskovar, Daniel 54,000

Dong, Xuejun 6,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 107,008 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Johnson, Tammi 107,008

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/15/19 70,000 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Johnson, Tammi 70,000

Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $237,008 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Vernon Grasslands Innovation Limited 09/01/19 24,327 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Malinowski, Dariusz 24,327

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 398,524 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Ale, Srinivasulu 23,912

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 5,848 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 1,462

Mubvumba, Partson 1,462

Fan, Yubing 1,462

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $52,625 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Weslaco Department of Energy 10/01/18 4,999,540 AL-RSRCH-BEAU Jifon, John 749,931

Weslaco: Total Dept Award Amount - $749,931 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Civil Engineering Binkley and Barfield, Inc. 10/01/19 24,689 TEES-CVEN Sheng, Zhuping 24,689

Civil Engineering: Total Dept Award Amount - $24,689 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

October Total: 17,112,440
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 17,411 1 0 17,411 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 307,694 2 1 332,344 4 1 17,715 2 0 423,017 5 1

Agricultural Economics 186,215 5 3 215,924 7 3 2,671,360 6 2 9,546,387 21 10

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 3,047,266 1 1 1,000,000 1 1 2,000,000 2 2

Animal Science 9,592 1 0 585,726 4 2 806,920 9 7 3,906,239 44 38

Biochemistry & Biophysics 1,789,089 5 4 3,225,171 8 6 14,222,214 8 8 23,004,108 24 23

Biological & Agricultural Eng 223,985 3 2 432,083 6 7 545,489 4 3 1,665,728 14 8

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 40,161 1 1 215,931 6 6 1,859,444 5 5 8,697,402 13 12

Ecosystem Science And Management 60,000 1 1 127,713 3 3 669,387 6 4 14,881,422 22 15

Entomology 819,375 5 5 1,245,488 8 8 1,470,922 14 11 3,279,825 39 33

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 35,000 1 0 35,000 1 0 0 0 0 70,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 28,076 2 0 720,764 6 4 2,251,677 7 6 6,712,053 23 17

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 1,827,500 5 5 2,107,500 6 6 3,157,817 8 8 3,754,051 12 11

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 698,424 5 6 1,603,776 10 12 2,038,530 17 17 5,104,203 34 34

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 15,000 0 1 65,000 0 2 0 0 0 185,000 3 3

Nutrition And Food Science 1,469,734 3 2 1,469,734 3 2 1,529,056 3 2 4,454,479 13 9

Office Of The State Chemist 352,390 2 1 352,390 2 1 399,844 2 2 666,139 5 4

Plant Pathology 157,785 3 3 252,785 3 5 2,839,262 7 6 3,736,550 18 13

Poultry Science 406,438 3 3 564,438 6 6 667,115 7 7 3,688,940 32 30

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 60,000 1 1 87,000 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 1,052,403 9 4 1,651,608 18 10 6,843,472 23 17 10,423,677 75 57

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,573 1 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 641,590 2 3 641,590 2 3 424,174 2 2 1,976,824 9 7
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY
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Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 1,225 0 1 31,225 1 2 2,036,770 4 3 6,975,148 23 12

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 198,372 1 1 243,500 1 1 890,520 6 4

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208,703 6 3

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 9,090 1 1 589,888 1 1 10,746 1 1 3,733,299 11 10

Veterinary Pathobiology 1,429,477 4 2 6,497,969 6 4 1,443,041 5 3 4,435,192 24 15

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 75,000 1 1 75,000 1 1 929,680 2 2 2,164,852 8 6

Wildlife & Fisheries 183,340 4 2 770,802 8 4 757,271 10 5 1,712,015 23 14

11,835,994 52 27,096,210 103 48,895,406 124 128,569,346

Amarillo 381,679 8 7 402,977 9 8 666,246 12 11 2,277,867 34 25

Beaumont 3,499,678 1 1 3,499,678 1 1 1,312 1 0 569,312 13 12

Corpus Christi 0 0 0 104,366 2 5 197,533 5 3 1,234,124 23 15

Dallas 0 0 0 0 0 0 48,411 1 1 345,355 4 4

El Paso 66,995 2 2 88,940 4 4 31,008 1 1 544,017 4 3

Lubbock 263,841 5 3 356,959 8 6 428,179 9 8 2,239,568 50 43

Overton 0 0 0 0 0 0 102,679 2 1 274,478 8 4

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 60,064 2 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,427,192 1 0

Stephenville 0 0 0 9,989 1 1 0 0 0 219,700 6 5

Temple 0 0 0 221,525 3 3 1,412,976 5 7 1,571,652 9 10

Uvalde 237,008 3 3 237,008 3 3 0 0 0 223,890 5 4

Vernon 52,625 3 2 69,697 3 3 71,715 3 2 285,128 16 10

Weslaco 749,931 1 0 1,216,537 2 1 35,380 2 2 1,228,639 12 7

5,251,757 18 6,207,676 35 3,015,439 37 12,500,986
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Civil Engineering 24,689 1 0 24,689 1 0 0 0 0 42,629 3 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,053 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 1 0 6,800 1 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 149,883 1 0 197,841 3 0

24,689 0 24,689 0 156,683 0 270,323

17,112,440 70 33,328,575 138 52,067,528 161 141,340,655
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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics DHHS-Centers For Disease Control and
Prevention

09/30/18 113,988 AL-EXT-REPK Zapata Raudale,
Samuel

28,497

Dudensing, Rebekka 28,497

University Of Georgia 03/15/19 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Thompson, William 1,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/19 5,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Welch, James 2,500

Kiphen, Emmy 2,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/19 9,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Welch, James 1,485

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $64,979 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/14/19 100,000 AL-EXT-AGEN *Gerlich, Ryan 100,000

Environmental Protection Agency 09/15/19 50,000 AL-EXT-AGEN *Jaber, Fouad 50,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $150,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 2,769 AL-EXT-ENTO *Easterling, Bradley 2,769

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 35,724 AL-EXT-ENTO *Vyavhare, Suhas 12,146

Biles, Stephen 11,789

Kerns, David 11,789

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 11,500 AL-EXT-ENTO *Arce, Joel 11,500

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $49,993 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Family Development & Resource
Manag

National 4-H Council 10/01/17 6,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Crocker, Andrew 6,000

Texas Department of Transportation 10/01/19 179,997 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 179,997

Texas Department of Transportation 10/01/19 495,989 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 495,989

Texas Transportation Institute 10/18/19 10,212 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 10,212

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $692,198 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4
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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Four-H Texas 4-H Youth Development Foundation 09/01/19 218,448 AL-EXT-FOUR *Dodd, Courtney 218,448

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 09/26/19 230,000 AL-EXT-FOUR *Hysmith, Larry 230,000

Four-H: Total Dept Award Amount - $448,448 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Department Of Defense 08/21/19 181,241 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 181,241

Texas Department of Transportation 09/25/19 72,512 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 72,512

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/26/19 432,978 AL-EXT-IRNR *Cathey, James 216,489

Lopez, Roel 216,489

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $686,731 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Plant Pathology Kansas State University 09/01/18 25,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Obasa, Kehinde 12,500

University of Florida 09/01/19 5,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 5,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $17,500 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Poultry Science Agrivida, Inc. 08/01/19 46,300 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 46,300

Danisco US Inc. 08/15/19 49,500 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 49,500

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $95,800 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism DHHS-Centers For Disease Control and
Prevention

09/30/18 113,988 AL-EXT-REPK *Walker, Jamie 28,497

DHS-Federal Emergency Management Agency 10/01/19 858,000 AL-EXT-REPK *Mikulencak, Steven 858,000

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $886,497 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 22,530 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 22,530

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 30,000

University Of Georgia 03/15/19 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 12,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 9,900 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 9,900
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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 5,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 2,500

Gerrish, Brandon 2,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 9,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 1,575

Gerrish, Brandon 1,485

Bell, Jourdan 1,485

Noland, Reagan 1,485

Kimura, Emi 1,485

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 9,900 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 9,900

Monsanto Company 05/01/19 18,900 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 18,900

Monsanto Company 05/01/19 18,900 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 18,900

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/01/19 3,600 AL-EXT-SCSC *Bell, Jourdan 3,600

University of Georgia 07/01/19 22,222 AL-EXT-SCSC *Boellstorff, Diane 21,111

Smith, John 1,111

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 10/16/19 115,533 AL-EXT-SCSC *Ling, Edward 115,533

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $276,000 Dept Award Count - 11 Dept Lead Awd Count- 12

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/11/19 85,298 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 85,298

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/04/19 135,790 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 135,790

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $221,088 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Wildlife & Fisheries Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 09/27/19 200,000 AL-EXT-WFSC *Sink, Todd 100,000

Frank, Maureen 100,000

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Award Amount - $200,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

District 01 - Amarillo Kansas State University 09/01/18 25,000 AL-EXT-PLPM Rush, Charles 12,500

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $12,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0
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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for October
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

District 07 - San Angelo University Of Georgia 03/15/19 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Whitney, Travis 1,500

District 07 - San Angelo: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

District 10 - Uvalde Travis County 10/01/17 282,850 AL-EXT-DS10 *Johnson, Madelena 141,821

10/01/18 282,850 AL-EXT-DS10 *Johnson, Madelena 141,029

District 10 - Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $282,850 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Human Nutrition DHHS-Centers For Disease Control and
Prevention

09/30/18 113,988 AL-EXT-REPK Anding, Jenna 28,497

Human Nutrition: Total Dept Award Amount - $28,497 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

October Total: 4,114,581
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 0 60,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 61,457 2 2 39,166 2 2 97,687 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 0 0 0 180,000 2 0 378,129 4 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164,381 4 2

Agricultural Economics 64,979 4 1 145,408 5 2 524,916 6 5 854,687 18 13

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,369,049 9 6 4,530,620 27 22

Animal Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,659 1 0 391,480 5 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng 150,000 2 2 157,200 3 2 150,000 1 1 1,138,249 9 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 434,538 1 1 529,418 2 2

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,853 1 1

Entomology 49,993 1 3 436,946 5 10 85,600 6 6 495,015 23 22

Family Development & Resource Manag 692,198 3 4 2,334,823 6 8 9,884,841 9 9 10,451,665 15 14

Four-H 448,448 2 2 448,448 2 2 115,000 1 1 391,149 3 3

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 186,587 3 2 192,389 4 3 505,416 14 12

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 686,731 3 3 751,668 4 4 273,077 4 2 1,700,171 7 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 632,780 1 0 632,780 1 0

Plant Pathology 17,500 2 2 166,388 5 5 297,088 5 5 1,103,391 27 25

Poultry Science 95,800 2 2 157,560 4 4 80,804 3 3 913,852 25 25

Recreation, Park & Tourism 886,497 2 2 926,497 3 3 3,474,508 7 7 3,922,501 13 11

Soil & Crop Science 276,000 11 12 482,390 16 21 703,567 12 12 2,227,791 51 49

Texas Water Resources Institute 221,088 2 2 404,166 4 4 617,031 8 8 957,893 11 9

Wildlife & Fisheries 200,000 1 1 200,000 1 1 0 0 0 342,209 3 3

3,789,234 36 6,919,538 71 19,121,013 71 31,903,337
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,375 1 0

Human Nutrition 28,497 1 0 28,497 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 0

28,497 0 28,497 0 0 0 91,692

District 01 - Amarillo 12,500 1 0 12,500 1 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,600 1 0

District 07 - San Angelo 1,500 1 0 1,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350,228 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 282,850 1 1 282,850 1 1 0 0 0 38,300 2 2

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 0

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 0

296,850 1 296,850 1 0 0 471,048

4,114,581 37 7,244,885 72 19,121,013 71 32,466,077
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